

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Chakki Aarak main Road				
	to Diga Dhakaich Road				
Name of Agency -	Dhan Bhadur Singh				
	Jitwadih, Atimi, Buxar				
Agreement No. -	34	SBD	of 20	20-2021	
Date of start of work -	24-02-2021				
Date of Completion -	23-02-2022				
Agreement Amount -					
	Construction = Rs. 8661269 = 00				
	Maintenance = Rs. 714750 = 00				
	Total = Rs. 9376019 = 00				
Date of measurement -	16-04-2021				

Revised measurement

① p/L spreading and Compacting

WBM Gr-3 etc. all Comp.

5x	30x	3.75x	0.075	=	42.19m ³
1x	25x3.75+4.15+3.75		x0.075=		7.28m ³
	3				
8x	30x	3.75x	0.075	=	67.5m ³
1x27	x3.75+5.15+3.75		x0.075=		8.54m ³
	3				
9x	30x	3.75x	0.075	=	75.94m ³
1x26	x3.75+4.45		x0.075=		7.995m ³
	2				
1x28x	4.45+4.05		x0.075=		8.925m ³
	2				

Abstract of Cost

2nd on A/C Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① p/f of Benchmark pillars @					
4 Nos./km etc. all Comp					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— ⑦/①					
= 7 Nos. @ Rs. 2057.30/No ——— Rs.					14401.10
②/② Clearing and grubbing Road					
land etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— ⑦/②					
= 0.93 Hect @ Rs. 5286.38/Hect ——— Rs.					49184.33
③/③ Construction of embankment					
with approved material etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— ⑦/③					
= 2500.71 m ³ @ Rs. 219.15/m ³ ——— Rs.					54830.60
④/④ Excavation in cutting in soil					
etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— ⑦/④					
= 12.65 m ³ @ Rs. 57.35/m ³ ——— Rs.					725.48
⑤/⑤ Excavation for roadwork in soil					
etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— ⑦/⑤					
= 151.20 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³ ——— Rs.					11426.18
⑥/⑥ Construction of embankment					
with material etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— ⑦/⑥					
= 625.18 m ³ @ Rs. 208.28/m ³ ——— Rs.					130212.50
⑦/⑦ Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder etc. all Comp.					

C/o Rs. 753980.19

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (12)/(2)					
= 2981.36 m ³ @ Rs. 209.96/m ³ ——— Rs. 206046.35					
(8)/(1) Construction of GSB Gr-3 etc.					
all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (8)/(7)					
= 793.15 m ³ @ Rs. 3092.16/m ³ ——— Rs. 2452546.70					
(9)/(8) P/L spreading and Compacting					
108m Gr-3 etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (11)/(1)					
= 413.10 m ³ @ Rs. 4483.11/m ³ ——— Rs. 1851972.74					
(10)/(14) P/F of typical masonry work					
brg Sign board etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (12)/(6)					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs. 9554.12/No. ——— Rs. 19108.24					
(11)/(16) E/W in excavation for foundation					
etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (12)/(3)					
= 12.65 m ³ @ Rs. 304.93/m ³ ——— Rs. 3857.36					
(12)/(17) Sand filling in foundation					
trenches etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (12)/(4)					
= 2.53 m ³ @ Rs. 522.11/m ³ ——— Rs. 1320.94					
(13)/(18) P/L of 2 Rcc pipe duct, 300mm					
dia etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ——— (12)/(5)					
= 37.5m @ Rs. 1002.48/m ——— Rs. 37528.00					

C/O Rs. 5326350.52

Continuation

C/o B. 5326350.52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14)/(19) E/W in excavation for structure etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ———			8	8	
= 31.324 m ³ @ Rs. 304.93/m ³ ———					Rs. 9551.63
(15)/(21) providing pcc m15 Concrete etc.					
all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ———			8	9	
= 4.108 m ³ @ Rs. 5816.30/m ³ ———					Rs. 23893.36
(16)/(22) B/W in cm 1:4 in head wall					
etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ———			8	16	
= 27.738 m ³ @ Rs. 7064.89/m ³ ———					Rs. 195965.92
(17)/(23) P/L RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert					
etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ———			8	11	
= 15m @ Rs. 1130.58/m ———					Rs. 16958.70
(18)/(31) plastering with cm 1:4 etc.					
all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP. ———			8	12	
= 76.954 m ² @ Rs. 177.68/m ² ———					Rs. 13673.19
			Total = Rs. 5586		393.32
Add GST @ 12% ———			(+)		Rs. 670367.20
Add Labour Cess @ 1% ———			(+)		Rs. 55863.93
Seigniorage fee ———			(+)		Rs. 64802.16
			Total = Rs. 63774		26.61
			Say Rs. 6377427		00

C/o B. 6377427 200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B/F Rs. 6377427=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
less for 2-11-11 below			Rs. 63	77 42	7=00
less for previous payment			(-) Rs. 134	56	4=00
			Rs. 62	42	863=00
Vide TMBP. — (9) —			(-) Rs. 186	44	38=00
Net payable			Rs. 45	12	989=00
			Rs. 43	78	425=00
A Keerthi					
16/07/2021					
JE					